Apellido y Nombre
ORTUBIA VANESA YOLANDA

RODRIGUEZ GRACIELA NOEMI
RODRIGUEZ YESICA DAIANA
DELGADO LEANDRO

DONZINE FABIANA MARIA
CABRAL MARIA CECILIA
DELASAVIA JOSE DANIEL
MOLINA PATRICIA

APPELLA JORGELINA
RODRIGUEZ JULIO EDUARDO
BILLARREAL CARLOS HIPOLITO

GARNICA NOELIA VIVIANA

COLAMARINO MARIA DE LOS
ANGELES

RATTO JAVIER ADALBERTO
ORELLANO CARINA NANCY
STELLA ALICIA ISABEL

SOSA ESTER GRACIELA
SANTUCCI HECTOR

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,25/03/2022 12:23

Documento Encuesta

29775310

21845601

40933201

45426775

24853599

28562040

10100146

28873739

34717738

18570668

7183769

42176103

24258943

29301776

25330961

14066008

22939993
11307328

03/3130

R4/0453

L5/1978

L3/0439

D2/0198

V4/0623

D2/0184

M7/1371

M5/0924

03/0314

F9/1056

C4/0667

m8/1821

01/0014

F2/0233

W1/0023
G6/0945

Domicilio
MORENO (49) 0
SCALABRINI ORT€Z (108) 0
LAVALLE (55) 871
ESPA®QA (77) 730
PAUNERO (27) 681
AYACUCHO (66) 0
LAS HERAS (56) 1336
25 DE MAYO (53) 0
AV. CALIXTO CALDER®@N (50) 464

PAUNERO (27) 661

AV. BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN (33)
573

CALLE 75 (SECCI@N 2) 88
OLAVARR@A (34) 620
BELGRANO (52) 13
GENERAL PINTO (59) 1439
NECOCHEA (55) 377

25 DE MAYO (53) 0
CALLE 73 (SECCI@N 2) 255
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Apellido y Nombre Documento Encuesta Domicilio Fecha Asistencia Estado Cant. Importe

08:03

PE€ALVA CLAUDIO 31503493 AV. MITRE (51) 0 32{82/2022 SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 3500
25/03/2022

TEJEDA MARIELA GUADALUPE 41865022 T6/0836 ARENALES (63) 1500 08:03 SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 2000

CUFRE SILVIA GLADYS 16301499 C1/0062 MIGU@L CALDER@N (61) 1202 (2)2{82/2022 SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 2000
25/03/2022

FARIAS ROMINA 40377557 F9/1035 25 DE MAYO (53) 0 08:03 SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 3000
25/03/2022

NOVELLI ROMINA 35051765 S5/0912 CALLE 12 (SECCI@N 1) 71 08:03 SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 3000
25/03/2022

SUGLIANO WALTER JOSE 27626010 S$9/2118 25 DE MAYO (53) 0 08:03 SUBSISTENCIA AUTORIZADO 1 1200

Cant.Asistencias : 24 Importe Total :$ 64200



